© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 08/27/20
LTR-3SQW Lens SpectraSync
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

8 IC, CP available in 06L
9 Not available with Control options.
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
LTR-3SQD-H – – –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package Lumen Output Driver Options Control Options Voltage Housing Options
LTR-3SQD-H 3" Square
Downlight /
Wall Wash
New
Construction
Housing
SL Standard
Lumen
06L 600
10L 1000
13L 1300
NXE NX Enabled, Dual
SmartPorts
NXWE NX Wireless Enabled
NXWD NX Wireless
Enabled,
Dual SmartPorts
LV Lutron Vive Enabled,
0-10V 6
Standard
120-277V
CP Chicago Plenum 7, 8, 9
IC IC rated 7, 8, 9
EMR Emergency Battery
Pack with remote test
switch and indicator
light 7, 9
F Fuse 7
LTR-3SQW-T – –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package CCT CRI Distribution
LTR-3SQW-T   3" Square Wall Wash Light
Engine/Trim Assembly
SL Standard Lumen 9 90+CRI LWW Lensed Wall Wash
–
Reflector Finish Reflector Color Flange Color Options Reflector Options
Finish not applicable with painted
reflectors (WC or BC)
S Specular
SS Semi-Specular
VS Softglow®
VSS SoftSheen™
Standard Clear
CG Champagne Gold
BL Black
LW Light Wheat
PW Pewter
WC Painted White Cone and Flange
BC Painted Black Cone and Flange
Standard matches reflector color
WT White Flange 4
BT Black Flange 4
AM Antimicrobial Coating 5
HOUSING
TRIM
TRIM CONTINUED
DMTW SpectraSync™
Dim to Warm,
0-10V Dimming
to 5% 1
DMT SpectraSync™
Tunable White,
0-10V Dimming
to 5% 2
2230TD 2200K-3000K  SpectraSync™
Dim to Warm
2750T 2700K-5000K SpectraSync™
Tunable White